PRODUCT DATA
page 1 of 1  |  Rev. 11-24-21
CROSS TABLE
T 800.451.0410  |  www.forms-surfaces.com
© 2021 Forms+Surfaces®  |  All dimensions are nominal. Specifications and pricing subject to change without notice. For the most current version of this document, please refer to our website at www.forms-surfaces.com.
CROSS TABLE
TECH BRIEFPRODUCT DATA
PRODUCT DATA

TABLE TOP CONSTRUCTION UMBRELLA HOLE MAINTENANCE
• Table tops are made of spun stainless steel with a
   welded stainless steel subframe and overall
   thickness of 1".
• A concentric pattern of 1/4" round perforations is
   available on table tops for an upcharge.
• Table tops may be specified with or without a center hole to
   receive a 1.5" (38 mm) -1.75" (44.5 mm) diameter umbrella
pole. When an umbrella hole is specified, a nylon collar and
cap are included.
• Surfaces can be cleaned as needed using a soft
   cloth or brush with warm water and a mild detergent.
   Avoid abrasive cleaners.
NOMINAL DIMENSIONS
MODEL OVERALL DIAMETER OVERALL HEIGHT WEIGHT
SPCRO-24R24 24.0" (610 mm) 29.1" (739 mm) 24.3 lbs (11.0 kg)
SPCRO-24R30 30.0" (762 mm) 29.1" (739 mm) 29.0 lbs (13.2 kg)
SPCRO-24R36 36.0" (914 mm) 29.1" (739 mm) 34.8 lbs (15.8 kg)
SPCRO-36R42 42.0" (1067 mm) 29.1" (739 mm) 43.2 lbs (19.6 kg)
SPCRO-24S36 36.0" (914 mm) square 29.4" (747 mm) 41.4 lbs (18.8 kg)
Overall
Diameter
Overall
Height